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
• The first Bedroom offers a window for plenty of natural light  
• The second additional Bedroom hosts a generous sized closet, neutral carpet and a window  
• The Full Bath is finished with pedestal sink, tile flooring, chrome fixtures and shower/tub combination 
• Full Bath features an updated vanity with storage, new chrome fixtures and mirror as well as espresso tile 

 
Outdoor Living  

• Step outside and relax on the private back patio 
• Enjoy the privacy of the backyard with access to the paved walking path 

 



O5566714      1527 BROKEN OAK DR, #C, WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787
County: Orange Status: Pending

Backups Requested: No
Zip Code: 34787 List Price: $215,000
Subdiv: TUCKER OAKS Year Built: 2007
Beds: 3 Special Sale: None
Baths: 2/1 ADOM: 6
Pool: Community CDOM: 6
Style: Condo Pets: Yes
Location: Sidewalk, Street Paved
Total Acreage: Up to 10,889 Sq. Ft.
Minimum Lease Period: 1-7 Days Max Times per Yr: 
New Construction: No
Garage/Carport: 2 Car Garage, Attached
LP/SqFt: $126.55 SqFt Heated: 1,699

Total SqFt: 1,699

Welcome to your new Winter Garden condo/townhome! This 3 bed 2.5 bath townhome includes 1,700 square feet of well design living space 
along with a 2 car garage. The entry leads into the fully updated living area with espresso ceramic tile and crown molding, bathed in natural 
Florida sunshine, creating a bright and inviting ambiance. The kitchen is a chef’s dream with newly refinished white cabinets, silestone 
countertops, stainless steel appliances, tiled backsplash and eat-in bar. The dining room features custom mirror wall with newly installed 
light fixture. Downstairs bath features new vanity and sink. Upstairs bedrooms are large enough to easily accommodate overnight guests, 
and your growing family! Community features include community pool, dog park, lake and conservation area. Close to great schools, 
shopping, dining and historic Downtown Winter Garden. Call now to schedule your showing!

Land, Site, and Tax Information
SE/TP/RG: 28-22-27 Zoning: PUD Section #: 
Subdivision #: Future Land Use: Block/Parcel: -
Tax ID: 28-22-27-8782-00-383 Zoning Comp: Front Exposure: East
Taxes: $1,422.00 Tax Year: 2017 Lot #: 383
Homestead: Yes CDD: No Annual CDD Fee: Other Exemptions: 
Add Parcel: No # of Add Parcels: Additional Tax IDs:
Legal Desc: TUCKER OAKS CONDOMINIUM PHASE 3 9158/3412 UNIT C BLDG 38 Mill Rate: 
Ownership: Fee Simple Complex/Comm Name: 
SW Subd Condo#: SW Subd Name: 
Flood Zone: X Flood Zone Date: 09/25/2009 Flood Zone Panel: 12095C0215F
Book/Page: - Census Block: Floor #: Floors in Unit: 
Bldg # Floors: Census Tract:172.00 Bldg Name/H: 38
Existing Lease or Tenant: No End Date of Lease: Monthly Rental Amount: Month to Month or Weekly: 
Min Lease Period: 1-7 Days Max Times per Year: Representation: Seller Represented
Lot Dimensions: Lot Size Acres: 0.07 Lot Size SqFt: 2,920

Waterfront Ft: 0
Interior Information

A/C: Central Floor Covering: Carpet, Ceramic Tile
Heat/Fuel: Central, Fuel - Electric Security Sys: 
Fireplace: No SqFt Source: Public Records
Utilities Data: Cable Available, City Water, Public Sewer, Public Utilities
Interior Layout: Formal Dining Room Separate, Open Floor Plan
Interior Feat: Attic, Blinds/Shades, Ceiling Fan(S), Crown Moulding, Smoke Alarm(S), Solid Stone Counters, Solid Wood Cabinets, Walk In 
Closet, Washer/Dryer Hookup
Master Bath: Garden Bath, Tub With Shower
Appliances Incl: Dishwasher, Disposal, Hot Water Electric, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator
Kitchen Feat: Breakfast Bar, Closet Pantry Additional Rms: 
Room Dim Level Floor Covering Room Dim Level Floor Covering
Living Room 23x18 1st Ceramic Tile Dining Room 12x10 1st Ceramic Tile
Kitchen 13x11 1st Ceramic Tile Inside Utility 8x6 1st Ceramic Tile
Master Bedroom 17x15 2nd Carpet 2nd Bedroom 12x10 2nd Carpet
3rd Bedroom 12x10 2nd Carpet

Exterior Information
Ext Construction: Block, Stucco Description: End Unit, Two Story
Roof: Shingle Garage Dim: 
Foundation: Slab
Architecture Style: 
Ext Features: Dog Run, Patio/Porch/Deck Open, Sliding Doors, Trees/Landscaped
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